
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 雨 10.3 0.00 168.0 6,532 6,532 35,187 18.6

2 晴れ 11.7 5.90 2392.0 93,001 99,533 70,374 141.4

3 雨 13.8 2.00 1215.0 47,239 146,772 105,561 139.0

4 雨 11.6 1.20 1243.0 48,328 195,100 140,748 138.6

5 雨 19.0 5.30 1755.0 68,234 263,334 175,935 149.7

6 曇り 12.9 1.30 1065.0 41,407 304,741 211,122 144.3

7 晴れ 12.3 9.00 2805.0 109,058 413,800 246,309 168.0

8 雨 12.1 0.00 154.0 5,988 419,787 281,496 149.1

9 雨 8.0 1.60 1155.0 44,906 464,694 316,683 146.7

10 曇り 8.3 0.00 424.0 16,485 481,179 351,870 136.7

11 雨 10.0 0.00 750.0 29,160 510,339 387,057 131.9

12 晴れ 14.9 1.10 705.0 27,410 537,749 422,244 127.4

13 晴れ 18.1 7.50 2225.0 86,508 624,257 457,431 136.5

14 晴れ 16.9 8.70 2561.0 99,572 723,829 492,618 146.9

15 雨 17.5 0.50 371.0 14,424 738,253 527,805 139.9

16 雨 8.5 0.40 328.0 12,753 751,006 562,992 133.4

17 雨 8.3 0.10 391.0 15,202 766,208 598,179 128.1

18 晴れ 12.9 7.10 2379.0 92,496 858,704 633,366 135.6

19 曇り 10.8 0.00 230.0 8,942 867,646 668,553 129.8

20 曇り 17.1 0.60 344.0 13,375 881,021 703,740 125.2

21 晴れ 11.6 5.50 1606.0 62,441 943,462 738,927 127.7

22 曇り 14.5 2.00 989.0 38,452 981,914 774,114 126.8

23 曇り 5.3 0.30 479.0 18,624 1,000,538 809,301 123.6

24 曇り 4.9 0.60 949.0 36,897 1,037,435 844,488 122.8

25 雪 5.3 0.40 622.0 24,183 1,061,618 879,675 120.7

26 曇り 9.6 6.50 1984.0 77,138 1,138,756 914,862 124.5

27 雨 8.9 0.00 172.0 6,687 1,145,444 950,049 120.6

28 雨 8.8 0.70 612.0 23,795 1,169,238 985,236 118.7

29 雪 6.4 0.20 304.0 11,820 1,181,058 1,020,423 115.7

30 曇り 7.1 1.10 1129.0 43,896 1,224,953 1,055,610 116.0

℃ h 31506.0 1,224,953

11.2 2.32 1050.2 40,832

2.14 905.0 35,187
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